NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL C	ONOTRVATION CONTRO		Form C -104
SANTA FE /	⊒j REQUEST	FOR ALLOWED .		Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11
FI_E U.S.G.S.		DIA		Efrective 1-1-65
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO	₩SPORT (1).	* \$	
011	- Petro. rame to)		
TRANSPORTER GAS 1	AUTHORIZATIONATO COT Eff. Petro. Cor Pan American its name to has changed its CO. AMOCO PROD. CO.			
OPERATOR	has Change PROD.			
I. PRORATION OFFICE				
Cperator				
Pan American Petroles Address	m Corporation			
Security Life Buildi	ng Denver Coloredo			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper ba				
New Well	Clange in Transporter of:			
Recompletion	Dry Ga			
Change in Ownership	Claingnead Gas Conder	. sate (<u></u>		
If change of ownership give name				
				·
W DESCRIPTION OF WEST				
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Lease No. Wellife Public			_a 1,34
Callages Comes Mais				ederal or Fee Federal
Gallegos Canyon Unit		TH NAMES		
Unit Letter H ; 224	60 Feet From The North		• •	Bast
		. 25		
Line of Section 13 To	ownship 28-M Range	13-W	San Juan	County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR				(ris form is to be sent)
		D 100		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Co	asingheus Gas 🛅 💮 or Dry Gas 📘	Box 108, Farm	ington, new ne	form is to be sent)
El Paso Matural Gas	*	Box 990, Farm	ington New Me	rica
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unu Sea, N.p. Rose.	TO SUA 330, FELM	rufton) sea ue	MA-VV
give location of tanks.	H 13 28-N 13-	M. Mo		
If this production is commingled w	ith that from any other lease or pool.	-		
IV COMPLETION DATA				Same Resty. Diff. Resty.
Designate Type of Complete	$(\operatorname{on} - (X))$			n same Resiv. Dill. Resiv.
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Pros.	. X		
•			41	10
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	5/17/66 Name of Producing Formation		61	esth
	Dakota		598	0
Perforations			บลตูนีก็ ซึ่ง 	rsing Shoe
6050-6070, 6086-6092			61	45
	TUBING, CASING, AND			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE			
12 k [#] 7 7/8 [#]	<u>8 5/8 ^에</u>	350		
	2 3/8 ^H			
	· ·			
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	FOR ALLOWARIE (Tantories he as	ter is a second of the	ru and must b	e equal to or exceed top allow-
OIL WELL	able for this de	pth or the Tre		
Date First New Cil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producting a second of the	m in the fifth star)	
	Tubing Pressure	Octory Preserve	Charles (C	7.0
Length of Test	lubing Pressure			
Actual Prod. During Test	Oti-Bbis.	Walter Fig. 2	Gas • MC	5
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bilt Co sensore/10/00	Gravity :	of Condensate
9314	3 Nours			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Octual Text is	Chake S	ze
Back Pressure	727	1_434		3/4H
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	ICE	5 ST 12	DASERVATION C	OMMISSION
			-HIM 16 1086	, 19
I hereby certify that the rules and	regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given	. APPROVED		
above is true and complete to th	with and that the information given se best of my knowledge and belief.	Priginal S	igned by Emer	y C. Allioid
		SUP	ERVISOR DIST. #	3
CONTRACT CONTRACTOR DE				
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY D. I. CLERSON			is fired in complianc	e with RULE 1104. I newly drilled or deepened
	nature)	wall this form musi-	he accumpanied by a	tabulation of the deviation
· -	/LU TIVEIN	tests taken on the w	all in accordance wit	h RULE 111.
<u> </u>	itle) KLULI	All sections of t	nis form must be fille emplaced wells.	d out completely for allow-
6/8/66	21966	Fill ou only Se	ellions I, II, III, and	d out completely for allow- VI for changes of owner, r such change of condition. for each pool in multiply
(1)	JUNI 3	Mwdll name or number.	or transporter, or othe	r such change of condition.
		Separate Forms complete invests.	-194 must be filed	for each pool in multiply

TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION

DEPIH	DEVIATION
350'	₹o
871'	¥o.
1277'	¥o.
1748'	3/40
2249 1	140
2783'	10
3191'	3/40
3985'	10
4472'	10
50001	3/40
5675'	3/40

AFFICATIE

THIS IS TO DEFRITE that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation datails the deviation test taken on PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION'S Gallegos Canyon Unit Well No. 235 Located 2240' FML and 995 FEL Section 13, T-26-N, R-13-W, San Juan County, New Mexico

	Signed	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY D. I. TOLLEFSON
	Title Adm	inistrative Assistant
THE STATE OF COLORADO) SS. COUNTY OF DEMVER)		
COUNTY OF DERVER)		
BEFORE MS the undersigned authority, or appeared D.I. Tolleson known Assistant for Pan American Petroleum Coperson whose name is subscribed to the abeing by me duly sworn on oath, states the facts stated herein and that said stoorrect.	n to me to propration above stat that he ba	be Administrative and to be the ement, who, a knowledge of
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Not said County and State this		

Sociary Public

My Commission Expires 3 /2 6)

